TIME
9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

10.45am

11.15am

11.45am

12.15pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

Notice of Public Hearing
INQUIRY INTO VULNERABLE ROAD USERS
Wednesday 13 October 2010
Jubilee Room, Parliament House from 9.30am

WITNESS
Mr Michael Richardson MP

Member for Castle Hill

Mr Guy Stanford, Chair of the MCC of NSW Road Safety Committee
Mr Brian Wood, Past Chairman of the MCC of NSW

Motorcycle Council of NSW
Morning Tea

Mr David Tynan, Secretary
Ms Jenny Paton, Pillion Member

Survive The Ride Association (NSW)

Assistant Commissioner John Hartley APM, Commander, Traffic Services

NSW Police Force

Dr John Wiggers, Acting Director, Centre for Health Advancement

NSW Health

Lunch

Professor Raphael Grzebieta, Chair, Road Safety
Dr Julie Hatfield, Senior Research Fellow

Dr Shanley Chong, Research Fellow

Dr Mike Bambach, Research Fellow

Ms Rena Friswell, Research Fellow

NSW Injury Risk Management Research Centre

Dr Soufiane Boufous, Senior Research Fellow, Injury Division
Ms Liz de Rome, Research Scholar

The George Institute for Global Health

Mr Terry Lee-Williams, Transport Strategy
Mrs Fiona Campbell, Manager — Cycling Strategy
Mr Len Woodman, Road Safety Project Coordinator

City of Sydney
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